
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-WTP1826, 2AM-MEA1526 Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Oct 28, 2019 at 4:06 PM
To: "D'Aguiar, Mark (Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)" <Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Tracz, Boyan" <Boyan.Tracz@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>, "Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo
<lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Brenda Osmond (bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca)
(bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>,
"Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>,
Michel Groleau <michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>, Etienne Parent <etienne.parent@agnicoeagle.com>, "Walker, Eva (EC)"
<eva.walker@canada.ca>, Richard Nesbitt <richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca>, "Alan Sexton
(as.geovector@bellnet.ca)" <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>
Cc: Stephanie Autut <stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Meadow Bank <distro-2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon, 

An update on the technical meeting:

October 29, 2019 at the Days Inn from 2:00 pm to 10:00 pm with a dinner break at 5:30 pm, and beginning again at
7:00 pm 
October 30, 2019 at the Days Inn will be from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Attached are the agendas with the call in information for those participating by teleconference.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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